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TECHNICAL DELEGATE SOCHOR Miloslav (CZE)  CONDITIONS Cloudy, Rain
CHIEF OF RACE MAKOVNIK Martin (SVK) SNOw Artificial
REFEREE DOSTALEK Frantisek (CZE) AR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C
COURSESETTER MAKOVNIK Martin (SVK) KLUSAK Michal (POL)
FORERUNNERS -A- DUBOVSKA Martina (CZE) -A- DUBOVSKA Martina (CZE)
COURSE Pretekarska 1 Pretekarska 1
START 1225 m 1225 m
FINISH 1046 m 1046 m
DROP 179 m 179 m
HOMOLOGATION 11279/02/14 11279/02/14
GATES 63 61
DIRECTIONS 61 59
STARTING TIME 08:30 10:00
APPLIED PENALTY: 22,75 CALCULATED PENALTY: 20,75 F =610
Number of competitors: 27, Number of NSA: 10
Rank Bib Code Name Guide Natior Hdcp Rank! Hdcp Rank)ie Hdcp -dcp oints 3ts.

Men Vision Impaired

1 9 40291
2 10 13335
3 11 31784
4 12 13043
5 8 13339
6 13 40774
7 14 43958

AIGNER Johannes
HARAUS Miroslav
KRIZ Tadeas
MIZDRAK Damir
KUBACKA Marek
LAJTMAN Alex
VERBLIUGEVICIUS Karolis

16
17
15
22
20
19

24070
13334
22987
13270
19838
40725

O~ ON -

ORVARSSON Hilmar
FRANCE Martin
BENDOTTI Davide
SZCZESNY Andrzej
VAVERKA Tomas
UNTERHOFER David

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

18
21

1619
40784

1 25 13048
2 24 17260
3 27 13072
4 23 28952

RACHBAUER Manuel
WOZNIAK Jan

BAMBOUSEK Pavel
SIKORSKI Igor

ESPALLARGAS JUAREZ Oscar Antonio

SLIVNIK Jernej

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

26
31.1. 2020 / Jasna

44367

KACZMAREK Kamil

Woller Patrick AUT 53.14
Hudik Maros SVK 53.59
Nevrly Radim CZE 1:04.23
Mikulic Ria CRO  1:01.80
Zatovicova Maria  SVK 1:10.55
Jakubis Martin SVK 1:12.00
Makauskas Vytenis LTU 2:10.41
ISL 55.41
SVK 57.43
ITA 56.19
POL 59.81
CZE 1:06.58
ITA 1:08.31
AUT
POL
CZE 57.31
POL 57.15
ESP 56.79
SLO 59.07
POL

(1
(2)
(4)
@)
®)
(6)
(7)

(1)
@)
)
(4)
®)
(6)

@)
)
(1)
(4)

50.52 (1) 1:43.66 0,00 100
51.06 (2) 1:44.65 099 583 80
58.83 (3) 2:03.06 19.40 11416 O
1:02.60 (5) 2:04.40 20.74 12205 O
1:01.14 (4) 2:11.69 28.03 16495 O
1.06.17 (6) 2:18.17 34.51 20308 O
2:05.34 (7) 4:15.75 2:3209 89499 O
55.08 (2) 1:50.49 40,19 100
5414 (1) 1:51.57 1.08 46,55 80
5542 (3) 1:51.61 1.12 46,78 60
56.81 (4) 1:56.62 6.13 76,26 50
1:03.17 (5) 2:09.75 19.26 15353 O
1:0448 (6) 2:12.79 22.30 17142 O
51.98 (1) 1:49.29 33,13 100
5235 (2) 1:49.50 0.21 34,37 80
55.01 (4) 1:51.80 2.51 47,90 60
53.38 (3) 1:52.45 3.16 51,73 50
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RECAP 1st RUN 2nd RUN
Records: 20
Did Not Start: 0 0 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START: 0 0 0
Did Not Finish: 3 0 3
Disqualified: 0 0 0
At Finish: 17
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points
Best 10 at finish
1 9 40291 AIGNER Johannes 2005 AUT 64,49 64,49 0,00
2 10 13335 HARAUS Miroslav 1986 SVK 4,94 4,94 5,83
3 25 13048 BAMBOUSEK Pavel 1984 CZE 138,03 - -
4 24 17260 SIKORSKI Igor 1990 POL 8,68 8,68 34,37
5 16 24070 ORVARSSON Hilmar 2000 ISL 26,50 26,50 40,19
6 17 13334 FRANCE Martin 1984 SVK 74,80 - -
7 15 22987 BENDOTTI Davide 1994 ITA 62,72 62,72 46,78
8 27 13072 ESPALLARGAS JUAREZ Oscar Antonio 1982 ESP 990,00 - -
9 23 28952 SLIVNIK Jernej 2000 SLO 71,99 - -
10 22 13270 SZCZESNY Andrzej 1982 POL 990,00 - -
Best 5 at start
2 10 13335 HARAUS Miroslav 1986 SVK 4,94
4 24 17260 SIKORSKI Igor 1990 POL 8,68
5 16 24070 ORVARSSON Hilmar 2000 ISL 26,50
7 15 22987 BENDOTTI Davide 1994 ITA 62,72
1 9 40291 AIGNER Johannes 2005 AUT 64,49
(DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)
TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 207,49/ 10 20,75
Correction value (2) 0,00
Category adder 2,00
Applied penalty 22,75
Technical Delegate: Miloslav Sochor #747 (CZE)
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